

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details

File #: 17-0103 Version: 1 Name: Appropriate CalRecycle City/County Payment

Program Funds

Type: City Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 9/11/2017 In control: * Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland

Redevelopment Successor Agency and the City

Council

On agenda: 10/3/2017 Final action: 10/3/2017

Title: Subject: Appropriate CalRecycle City/County Payment Program Funds

From: Oakland Public Works Department

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator, Or Her Designee, To Apply For City/County Payment Program Funding From California Department Of Resources Recycling And

Recovery (CalRecycle) And To Appropriate City/County Payment Program Funds Annually

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report, 2. View Supplemental Report, 3. 86914 CMS

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/3/2017	1	* Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency and the City Council	Adopted	Pass
9/26/2017	1	*Public Works Committee	Approved as Amended the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass